
 
 

Academic Session 2024-2025 

Assessment – I             Classes Nur & KG 

Date Day PP-I PP-II 

17.09.2024 Tuesday English  English  

18.09.2024 Wednesday English Sub –Enrichment & 
Recitation 

English Sub –Enrichment & 
Recitation 

19.09.2024 Thursday PREPARATORY LEAVE 

20.09.2024 Friday Maths Maths 

21.09.2024 Saturday SATURDAY 

22.09.2024 Sunday SUNDAY 

23.09.2024 Monday EVS EVS 

24.09.2024 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE 

25.09.2024 Wednesday Hindi   Hindi 

26.09.2024 Thursday PREPARATORY LEAVE 
27.09.2024 Friday Hindi Sub –Enrichment & 

Recitation 
Hindi Sub –Enrichment & 

Recitation 
28.09.2024 Saturday SATURDAY 

29.09.2024 Sunday SUNDAY 

30.09.2024 Monday Art & Craft Art & Craft 
 

Important Instructions: 

o Kindly clear all the Dues. 

o Syllabus of Assessment-1   uploaded on ERP and School Website. 

o Please visit regularly on school ERP and school website to get latest updates . 

o Attendance is mandatory for all the students. 

o In case your ward is unwell please don't send him/her to school, send the medical certificate with 
application. 

o Dispersal – 
Walking students – 10:20am (Gate No 2) 
Van Students      – 10:40 am (Gate No 3) 
Bus Students – 11:30am (Morning route will be followed) 

 


